
RECEIVING ORDERS— continued.
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Wn «f Whether Act or Acts of
• •» nu~<.v..» A *,•,»„ n^mHnHn* c«ni* Date of No. of Date of .ufnSrfn,, Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved

No. Debtor's Name. Address. .Description. Cow*. Filing Petition. Matter. Beoeivlnj? Order. "fSf!?8 Creditor's In Creditor's
uiuer. Petition. Petition.

2888

•
2889

2890

2891

2892

2893

2894

2895

2896

2897

Garton, Mark

Haft, Harry

Hill, George Edwin

Forsyth, James

Moffatt, Walton

Dudley, William Percy ...

Drummond, B

McNulty, Ann

Cornish, Joseph ...

Barge, Frederick John
Eemisb

Residing at May Villa, Cranbrook-avenne,
in the city and county of Kingston-upon-
Hull, carrying on business at 105, Day-
street, and in Haddon-street, both in
Kingston-upon-Hull aforesaid

52, Green-road, Beckett-street, in the city
of Leeds

White Swan Hotel, Market-place, lipping"
ham, in the county of Rutland

5, Fairfield-road, West Jesmond, Newcastle-
on-Tyne

Residing at 10, Woodside, and carrying on
business at Cattle Market, both in Hexham,
Northumberland

Bream, in the county of Gloucester

94, Buchanan - street, and the Palatine
Arcade and Market, both in Blackpool, in
the county of Lancaster, and lately carry-
ing on business at the Palatine Arcade
and Market, Blackpool aforesaid

Residing at 47, Schola Green-lane, More-
catnbe, in the county of Lancaster, lately
residing and carrying on business at the
Joiners' Arms, 18, Queen-street, More-
cambe aforesaid

New Wokingham-road, Crowthorne, Berks ..

20, Queen-street, in the city of Salisbury ..

Joiner and Builder

Draper

Licensed Victualler

Clerk

Ironmonger

Clothier, Outfitter, and
Boot Dealer

Fancy Goods Dealer,
Widow

Licensed Victualler, Wife
of James McNulty, and
being a Married Woman
trading separate and
apart from her Husband ]

Bootmaker .„ ..

Caterer

Kingston-npon-
Hull

Leeds

Leicester

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Newport, Mon.

Preston

Preston

Reading ,

Salisbury

Sept. 23, 1910

Sept. 24, 1910

Sept. 24, 1910

Sept. 24, 1910

Sept. 23, 1910

Sept. 24, 1910

Sept. 9, 1910

Sept. 22,1910

Sept. 5, 1910

Sept. 8, 1910

29
of 1910

68
of 1910

42
of 1910

66
of 1910

54
of 1910

26
of 1910

26
of 1910

28
of 1910

11
of 1910

14
of 1910

Sept. 23, 1910

Sept. 24, 1910

Sept. 24, 1910)

Sept. 24, 1910

Sept. 23, 1910

Sept. 24, 1910

Sept. 23, 1910

Sept. 22, 1910

Sept. 23, 1910

Sept. 22, 1910

24

62

38

42

41

21

25

24

9

14

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ..

Debtor's

Creditor's ,

Creditor's .
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Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank. h-
ruptcy Act, 1883 p
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Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (D.) Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883


