RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2888	Garton, Mark	Residing at May Villa, Cranbrook-avenue, in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull, carrying on business at 105, Day-street, and in Haddon-street, both in Kingston-upon-Hull aforesaid	Joiner and Builder	Kingston-upon- Hull	Sept. 23, 1910	29 of 1910	Sept. 23, 1910	24	Debtor's	
2889	Haft, Harry	52, Green-road, Beckett-street, in the city of Leeds	Draper	Leeds	Sept. 24, 1910	68 of 1910	Sept. 24, 1910	62	Debtor's	
2890	Hill, George Edwin	White Swan Hotel, Market-place, Upping- ham, in the county of Rutland	Licensed Victualler	Leicester	Sept. 24, 1910	42 of 1910	Sept. 24, 1910	38	Debtor's	
2891	Forsyth, James	5, Fairfield-road, West Jesmond, Newcastle- on-Tyne	Olerk	Newcastle - on - Tyne	Sept. 24, 1910	56 of 1910	Sept. 24, 1910	42	Debtor's	
2892	Moffatt, Walton	Residing at 10, Woodside, and carrying on business at Cattle Market, both in Hexham, Northumberland	Ironmonger	Newcastle - on - Tyne	Sept. 23, 1910	54 of 1910	Sept. 23, 1910	41	Debtor's	٠
2893	Dudley, William Percy	Bream, in the county of Gloucester	Clothier, Outfitter, and Boot Dealer	Newport, Mon.	Sept. 24, 1910	26 of 1910	Sept. 24, 1910	21	Debtor's	
2894	Drummond, E	94, Buchanan - street, and the Palatine Arcade and Market, both in Blackpool, in the county of Lancaster, and lately carry- ing on business at the Palatine Arcade and Market, Blackpool aforesaid	Fancy Goods Dealer, Widow	Preston	. Sept. 9, 1910	26 of 1910	Sept. 23, 1910	25	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2895	McNulty, Ann	Residing at 47, Schola Green-lane, More- cambe, in the county of Lancaster, lately residing and carrying on business at the Joiners' Arms, 18, Queen-street, More- cambe aforesaid	Licensed Victualler, Wife of James McNulty, and being a Married Woman trading separate and apart from her Husband		Sept. 22, 1910	28 of 1910	Sept. 22, 1910	24	Debtor's	
2896	Cornish, Joseph	New Wokingham-road, Crowthorne, Berks	Bootmaker	. Reading .	Sept. 5, 1910	11 of 1910	Sept. 23, 1910	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2897	Barge, Frederick John Kemish	20, Queen-street, in the city of Salisbury	Caterer	. Salisbury .	Sept. 8, 1910	14 of 1910	Sept. 22, 1910	14	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.) Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883